Product data sheet
21.03.2024
•
•
Label. Torque wrench set No. 730R/40/32 Quick 32 pcs.
Features. in steel case
for general service work
Content 32 pieces:
#ö;1 #ü;Service-MANOSKOP® No 730/40 Quick, 80-400 N·m
#ö;1 #ü;ratchet insert tool No 735/20, reversible, 1/2" #D;-drive
#ö;1 #ü;square drive insert tool No 734/20, 1/2" #D;-drive
#ö;7 #ü;open ended insert tools No 731/40: 13; 15; 17; 19; 22; 27; 30 mm
#ö;1 #ü;open ended insert tool No 3731/40, 24 mm
#ö;7 #ü;ring insert tools No 732/40: 13; 15; 17; 19; 22; 24; 27 mm
10 #ü;sockets, bi-hexagon No 50: 13; 14; 15; 17; 19; 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
#ö;4 accessories, 1/2" #a;-drive:
#-; 1 T-handle No 506
#-; 1 extension No 509/10, 255 mm
#-; 1 extension No 509/5, 130 mm
#-; 1 extension No 509/2, 55 mm
Advantages.
In steel case.
Product highlights.
Flexible rod principle.
Mechanical torque wrenches from STAHLWILLE have a wear-resistant trigger system
with a ¢exible rod. In contrast to conventional torque wrenches with spiral springs, the
STAHLWILLE system eliminates one key work step: once the fastener has been
tightened, it is not necessary to reset the wrench to »0«.
Torque wrench set
730R/40/32 Quick
Art.No. 96502053
GTIN 4018754082018
Model 730R/40/32 QUICK
1
Product data sheet
21.03.2024
Fast.
Rapid setting thanks to the easy-action locking lever in the handle. Ergonomically
designed, non-slip adjuster with a thumb recess for fast, safe setting of the slider.
Simple.
Quick adjustment from outside, no disassembly of the torque wrench required, with two
adjustment points for the maximum & minimum values.
Technical Attributes.
Number of tools 32 pcs.
Width mm (b) 240 mm
Height mm (h) 60 mm
Length mm (L) 640 mm
Type Mercedes-Benz
Logistics data.
Depth mm (IFS) 640
Width mm (IFS) 240
Height mm (IFS) 60
Length (packed, mm) 640
Width (packed, mm) 240
Height (packed, mm) 60
Volume (packed, dm3) 9.216 dm3
Art. no. 96502053
Weight (gross, kg) 10,050
Weight PAP (kg) 0,200
Weight PVC (kg) 0,000
GTIN 4018754082018
Country of origin GERMANY
Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen
WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82060000
Packing standard 1
Weight 9739 g
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
96502053 730R/40/32 QUICK Torque wrench set No. 730R/40/32 Quick 32 pcs. 4018754082018
2
Product data sheet
21.03.2024
GTIN-Code.
STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG
Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0 · Fax: +49 202 4791-200
info@stahlwille.de · www.stahlwille.com · Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
3